COURSE CALENDAR

8 AUGUST '22 - 7 OCTOBER 22

week 01

Date Day Time Subject Instructor

8 August Monday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Company Law Prof Walter Woon
10 August Wednesday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Criminal Law Prof Walter Woon
11 August Thursday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Land Law Mr Alvin Chen

12 August Friday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Evidence Law Mr Alexander Woon

week (2

Date Day Time Subject Instructor

15 August Monday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Company Law Prof Walter Woon
16 August Tuesday 5.00pm- 8.00pm SR LageL Dr Kevin Tan
System
17 August Wednesday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Criminal Law Prof Walter Woon
18 August Thursday 5.00pm- 8.00pm Land Law Mr Alvin Chen
19 August Friday LD B Evidence Law Mr Alexander Woon
Date Day Time Subject Instructor
22 August Monday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Company Law Prof Walter Woon
23 August Tuesda 500pm-800pm  ngaporelegal Dr Kevin T
9 y .00p .00p System r Kevin Tan
24 August Wednesday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Criminal Law Prof Walter Woon
25 August Thursday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Land Law Mr Alvin Chen
26 August Friday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Evidence Law Mr Alexander Woon
Date Day Time Subject Instructor
29 August Monday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Company Law Prof Walter Woon
Singapore Legal
30 August Tuesday 5.00pm- 8.00pm Sys?em 9 Dr Kevin Tan
31 August Wednesday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Criminal Law Prof Walter Woon

2 September Friday 5.00pm - 8.00pm Evidence Law Mr Alexander Woon
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week 05

Subject

Company Law

Singapore Legal
System

Criminal Law

Land Law

Instructor

Prof Walter Woon

Dr Kevin Tan

Prof Walter Woon

Mr Alvin Chen

week 06

Subject

Company Law

Singapore Legal
System

Criminal Law

Land Law

Evidence Law
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Company Law

Singapore Legal
System

Criminal Law

Land Law

Evidence Law

Instructor

Prof Walter Woon

Dr Kevin Tan

Prof Walter Woon
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week (7

Instructor

Prof Walter Woon

Dr Kevin Tan

Prof Walter Woon

Mr Alvin Chen

Mr Alexander Woon

week 03

Subject

Company Law

Singapore Legal
System

Criminal Law

Land Law

Evidence Law

Singapore Legal
System

Land Law

Evidence Law

Instructor

Prof Walter Woon

Dr Kevin Tan

Prof Walter Woon

Mr Alvin Chen

Mr Alexander Woon
Dr Kevin Tan

Mr Alvin Chen

Mr Alexander Woon




